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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/07/2018 a 31/07/2018

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               02/07/2018      592,000        0,000        0,000      592,000        0,000   12.360,750 
                                           03/07/2018      578,000        0,000        0,000      578,000        0,000   11.782,750 
                                           04/07/2018    1.153,000        0,000        0,000    1.153,000        0,000   10.629,750 
                                           05/07/2018      287,000        0,000        0,000      287,000        0,000   10.342,750 
                                           06/07/2018      978,000        0,000       40,000    1.018,000        0,000    9.324,750 
                                           09/07/2018      385,000        0,000        0,000      385,000        0,000    8.939,750 
                                           10/07/2018      479,000        0,000        0,000      479,000        0,000    8.460,750 
                                           11/07/2018      665,000        0,000        0,000      665,000        0,000    7.795,750 
                                           12/07/2018      531,000        0,000        0,000      531,000        0,000    7.264,750 
                                           13/07/2018      553,000        0,000        0,000      553,000        0,000    6.711,750 
                                           16/07/2018      884,000        0,000        0,000      884,000    7.000,000   12.827,750 
                                           17/07/2018      358,000        0,000        0,000      358,000        0,000   12.469,750 
                                           18/07/2018      545,000        0,000        0,000      545,000        0,000   11.924,750 
                                           19/07/2018       48,000        0,000        0,000       48,000        0,000   11.876,750 
                                           20/07/2018    1.101,000        0,000        0,000    1.101,000        0,000   10.775,750 
                                           23/07/2018      392,000        0,000        0,000      392,000        0,000   10.383,750 
                                           24/07/2018      986,000        0,000        0,000      986,000        0,000    9.397,750 
                                           25/07/2018      893,000        0,000        0,000      893,000        0,000    8.504,750 
                                           26/07/2018      560,000        0,000        0,000      560,000        0,000    7.944,750 
                                           27/07/2018      503,000        0,000        0,000      503,000        0,000    7.441,750 
                                           30/07/2018      858,000        0,000        0,000      858,000        0,000    6.583,750 
                                           31/07/2018      785,000        0,000        0,000      785,000        0,000    5.798,750 
      Total DIESEL                                      14.114,000        0,000       40,000   14.154,000    7.000,000              

Total                                                   14.114,000        0,000       40,000   14.154,000    7.000,000              
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